ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS T2064
VANITY TABLE AND MIRROR

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parls. Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your prolection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assislance of another person;

this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminate damage to the preduct or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do nol over lighten screws or balls.
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly
purchased product correclly and efficiently.

PARTS LIST

X NO. DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY

HARDWARE LISTS ) ]
Adlizadare {1) BASE ( LeA & right ) P08

NO: COMPONENT =)= QTyY !

A | JCBC Bolt 14" *20*1-1/27L 16 | (2) | prawersox @ 1EC
B Spring Washer 1/4™ Dia Q_% 16 (3) TIPPING RESTRAINT /@r 1FC
C | Flat Washer 1/4" Dia ==~ | 186 | {4) | MRROR ﬁ 1pC
D | AnisaKey H 2 | (5) | MmrOR SUPPORT| "~ | 2rcs

STEP 1 7 - STEP 2

STEP 3

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
CHEST

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of another parson;

this will make assembly easiar, and will help lo eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure lo check all packing malterials carefully for small parls that may have come loose inside the carlon during shipmend.
3. pleass do not aver lighten screws or balls.
4. Please pul all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly
purchased product correctly and efficiantly.

\

VAT

e e (i

| ~ PARTS LIST i

fm. DESC_RJPT[DN QTY |
N () | e e

(2} TIFPING RESTRAINT 1

MADE IN VIETNAM  PAGE:10F1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
DRESSER&MIRROR

Caution: Please read instruclions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
slaple lips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of anolher person;

this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing malerlals carefully for small parls that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or bolls.
4. Flease put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your newly
purchased producl correclly and efficiently.

~ HARDWARE LISTS PARTSLIST
HO: CGMPDN-EHT Q';I'.‘rh‘{}. 1 .]_]ESL‘R_]PT}DH SKE‘ICH aTY

JCBC Baolt 1/4" *20*1-1/2"L tﬂ{i{iﬂr-:uup@ g | (1) ]| pase % o

8 | (2) | meemG ResTRAINT /@r 1PC

S
Flat Washer 1/4" Dia (3) | puRROR G 1°C

Spring Washer 14" Dia

Do | & 2

Allen Key

—h

(4) | MIRROR SUPPORT| “===——u | s

WALL

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 10F 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

Cautlon: Piease read Instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly paris. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, Tor your protection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.

1. We recommand that you should assemble this producl with the assistance of another person;

this wiil make assembly easier, and will help to eliminale damage to the product or injury to persens du ring assembly.
2. Ba sure lo check all packing materials carefully for small parts thal may have coma loose inside the carton during shipment.
3, please do nol over tighlen screws or balts,
4. Please pul all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assambly steps to assembla your newly purchased product
corractly and efficiantly.

No. Parts List Q'Ty Hardware List
A Headtaard Panel 1PC Bl
1 ==ﬂ Mlan Key (LST*dmm) 1FC
JCBC Bolt 516" *1-7/8"L
B fe—t R 5 ke o & Pisces
i — 2 Spring Washer [ @516 * 13*1.2) & Pieces
C % Foctbaard i Fiat Washor (35/16" *19° 1.8} & Pieces
ICBC Bolt 5/16" *1.14°L EPisses
D / Sida Rl 2 pieces 3 AP | spring viasher (016" 13712) | BPieces
Flat Washer (0546 192 1.8) 8 Pieces
E / Bed Slat 4 picces
Hardware Bag for Footboard
F 'ﬂ:\\\:\g Slats L ;
PR el 4 | Bumme | Wood Swew(B4'25mm) |8 pleces

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

QUEEN BED

STEP-4

STEP-3

PAGE:20F 2

MADE IN VIETNAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KING BED

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed

staple tips can causs injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.
1. Wa recornmend thal you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person;

this will make assembly easler, and will help to eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly,

2. Ba sure to check all packing materials carafully for small pads that may have come loose Inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do nol over tighlen screws or bolts.
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive fioor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly purchased product
correclly and efficiantly.

No. Parts List QTy Hardware List
A Headboard Pansl
T e e | Aten Koy L67 4mm) e
e JCBC Bolt 5/16" #1.7/3L ;
B LAt Posls 2 ploca : i
——=
Spring Washer { @516"* 13 "1.2) 6 Pieces
C % Focthinard fo Flat Washer (B516° *16° 1.8 & Picoes
JCRC Bolf 5/16" *1.1/4"L 8 Fitces
D / Sida Reil 2pieces AN LAY By | Ehen
Flat Washer (@516°*19*1,8) 8 Pioces
E / Bed Slat 4 pieces
Hardware Bag for Footboard
F G .
% SHel past Ly $ e @Jﬂm Wood Screw(@4°25mmy) & pleces
“
|
2
o
H
§
¥
S
PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
KING BED

NOT INCLUDED

STEP-4

STEP-3

PAGE:20F 2

MADE IN VIETNAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
STOOL

Caulion: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staple used In packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assislance of another person;

this will make assembly easler, and will help to eliminate damage fo the product or injury 1o persons during assembly,
2, Be sure fo check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carlon during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or bolts.
4. Please put all parts on & non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your newly
purchased product comeclly and efficiently.

HARDWARE LISTS _ PARTLISTS _
Nos compungur' 8l QTy it DESCRIFTION SKETCH | QTY |
a | JeBC Boh $/16° 9271 8pcs () mm’"""“"‘*w @ 1PC
b | Spring Washer 5/16" Dia &Sy | epes {2) | Boim e, H‘GBJ
C | Flat Washer 5/16" Dva 3pcs
d | AllenKey J 1pc
C
FINAL
X 4
N7
J

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




